
Subject: Fwd: December Activity Report: Battleship IOWA
From: Jonathan Williams <jwilliams@labattleship.com>
Date: 01/09/2018 08:30 PM
To: Arley Baker <abaker@portla.org>, Lorena Parker
<lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Augie Bezmalinovich
<ABezmalinovich@portla.org>

Fyi.

Regards,

Jonathan Williams
President & CEO
Pacific Battleship Center / Battleship IOWA Museum
(877) 446-9261 ext. 709
www.pacificbattleship.com

[Sent from the little tiny keyboard on my Android device. Please pardon my
errors.]
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: "Brian Garrido" <brian.garrido@bg2pr.com>
Date: Jan 9, 2018 19:51
Subject: December Activity Report: Battleship IOWA
To: "Jonathan Williams" <jwilliams@labattleship.com>
Cc: "Sophia Paliov" <sophia.paliov@bg2pr.com>

Hi Jonathan, 

Please find the activity report for December 2017. 

Thanks! 

B. 

Brian Garrido

Cell: (323) 206 – 8293

Email: brian.garrido@bg2pr.com

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/briangarrido

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/briangarrido
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Instagram: @briangarrido, @i8tonite.com

Twitter: @briangarrido

Website: www.i8tonite.com

---------------------------------------------------------
IMPORTANT WARNING: This email (and any attachments) is only intended for the use of the
person or entity to which it is addressed, and may contain information that is privileged and
confidential. You, the recipient, are obligated to maintain it in a safe, secure and confidential
manner. Unauthorized redisclosure or failure to maintain confidentiality may subject you to
federal and state penalties. If you are not the intended recipient, please immediately notify us
by return email, and delete this message from your computer.
----------------------------------------------------------

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.

Attachments:

December Activity Report 2017.docx 58.8 KB
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